21
 in
. (
53
3
m
m
)

TM
2
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
LiteMat Head:  LM-PLUS-TWO-HY-MAT
LiteDimmer  LD-PLUS-DUO-DC200
LitePower Supplies  PS-12V-250W-F-PL4
 PS-24V-250W-F-PL4
LitePower Extensions CA-PL7-EXT-12
 CA-PL7-EXT-24
LiteMount:  LMA-LITEMOUNT
  LMA-LITEMOUNT-XL
  LMA-LITEMOUNT-CONVI
  LMA-MOUNT-PISTOLGRIP
PolySkirt: LMA-TWO-SKIRT
Parasquare® Louver:  LMA-TWO-LC-GRID
PolyGrid 15°: LMA-TWO-LC-PG15
 30°: LMA-TWO-LC-PG30
 60°: LMA-TWO-LC-PG60
 90°: LMA-TWO-LC-PG90
Snapgrid  40°: LMA-TWO-LC-SNAPGRID40
Diffusion Quarter: LMA-TWO-DIFF-Q
 Half: LMA-TWO-DIFF-H
  Full: LMA-TWO-DIFF-F
KitBag: LMA-TWO-BAG